Analog Devices Inc. - ADSP-21160NCBZ-100 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Understanding Embedded - DSP (Digital
Signal Processors)
Embedded - DSP (Digital Signal Processors) are specialized
microprocessors designed to perform complex
mathematical computations on digital signals in real-time.
Unlike general-purpose processors, DSPs are optimized for

registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
D02426-0-9/15(D)
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Notes Temperature Range
Instruction
Rate
On-Chip
SRAM Package Description
Package
Option
ADSP-21160MKBZ-80 1
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
0°C to +85°C 80 MHz 4M bits 400-Ball Plastic Ball Grid Array (PBGA) B-400
ADSP-21160MKB-80 0°C to +85°C 80 MHz 4M bits 400-Ball Plastic Ball Grid Array (PBGA) B-400
ADSP-21160NCBZ-100 1 –40°C to +100°C 100 MHz 4M bits 400-Ball Plastic Ball Grid Array (PBGA) B-400
ADSP-21160NCB-100 –40°C to +100°C 100 MHz 4M bits 400-Ball Plastic Ball Grid Array (PBGA) B-400
ADSP-21160NKBZ-100 1 0°C to +85°C 100 MHz 4M bits 400-Ball Plastic Ball Grid Array (PBGA) B-400